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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Kelley, Claude D.

McKissack, William
H., Dr.

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Rosborough, Thomas
W., Mrs.

Wallace, George,
Governor

correspondence

Jan 26, 1971
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Types:

Mooresville
Structures

photo
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Types:

Banister Alley
Building

photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bowne, Cheryl
Cook, Conard E.
Lee, C. C.
Moore, F. Brooks,

Mrs.

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Shaver, Charles E., Jr.
Smith, Wayne L.,

Mrs.

Tatum, Dana Lee,
Mrs.

Vaughn, F. Charles,
Jr.

Weaver, T. C.

White, John C., Dr.
Wilkinson, Robert E.
Zierdt, John G.,

General

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Aug 19, 1985
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Bailey, Edna Roberts Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

contract

Jul 01, 1985
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Types:
contract



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 3, Folder 1
Consitution Hall Park Materials, circa 1970s (1 of 10)
Image 7   r04d03-01-000-0009   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Vaughn, F. Charles,
Jr.

contract
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Names:

Types:
Roberts, Frances C.

contract
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Boardman, John
Clay Building
Constitution Hall

Hoisington, Daniel J.
Jones, Harvie
Morgan, W. Eugene

Neal, Stephen, Sheriff
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Zierdt, John

Huntsville, AL

newsletter photo

Fall 1981
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Names:
Ager, Lamar, Mrs.
Armstrong, James
Baker, William
Beggs, E. Dixie, Mrs.
Betts, Anne H.
Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, Thomas
Bouchelle, Ezrene F.
Charles, Marion O.,

Mrs.
Cheney, Reynolds S.

II, Mrs.

Coggin, B. G., Sr.,
Mrs.

Crew, H. S., Mrs.
Davis, Nicholas
Ellis, Richard
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Fort, A. L., Mrs.
Frierson, Maclin H.
Hall, Laura, Mrs.
Hamner, William, Jr.,

Mr. & Mrs.

Henson, Charles, Jr.,
Mrs.

Herrington, Forrest,
Mr. & Mrs.

Hicks, Glennice
Hicks, Vera
Higgins, David, Jr.
Holmes, Milton T.,

Mrs.
Hopkins, Arthur F.
Horton, Donelson B.
Horton, James Edwin

Howard, Ed, Mrs.
Hudson, Virginia

Ellis
Hurst, Dunlap, Mrs.
Jackson, Elizabeth

H., Mrs.
Jackson, James
Jackson, Thomas H.
Kelly, Josh O., Sr.
Killingsworth, W. R.
Lane, Albert H.
McCullouch, F. Dyke



Types:

McVay, Hugh
McWhorter, Roger

B., Mrs.
Mellen, William P.,

Colonel
Miller, Antoinette

Walker, Mrs.
Minor, Henry
Mitchell, W. David

Mosley, Everett C.,
Dr. & Mrs.

Phillips, George, Dr.
Richardson, Patrick

W.
Roberts, Frances C.
Rosborough, Thomas

W., Mrs.
Saffold, Reuben
Sims, Littlepage

Tindall, John L.
Toulmin, Harry
Toulmin, Harry T.
Vaughan, Melkijah
Vaughn, Henry G.
Walker, John S., Dr.
Walker, John

Williams
Ward, Charles E., Dr.

& Mrs.

Watters, Sellman,
Mrs.

Wheeler, Don A., Dr.
& Mrs.

White, Bennett S., Jr.,
Dr. & Mrs.

White, John C., Dr.
Woodyerd, Hollis E.,

Mrs.
Zierdt, John G.

newsletter
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Names:

Types:

Allen, Walker
Brewer, Governor

Clay, Clement Comer
Jones, Harvie

Wallace, Governor

newsletter
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Names:

Types:
Fisk, Sarah Huff Jones, John N. S. Neal, Stephen, Sheriff

newsletter
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brigham, Lawrence
Little, Glenn, II
Loeb, James L.

Schwarts, Marvin
Seay, Jim
Shaw, Maud

Wilson, Samuel, Jr.
Federal Funds for

Preservation

Montgomery, AL

speech

Mar 03, 1969
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Names:

Types:

Cooper, Annie, Mrs. Dickinson, Bill,
Congressman

Howard, Milo B., Jr.

speech
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Brewer, Albert,
Governor

Clay, Clement Comer Constitution Hall
project

Walker, John
Williams

release

Jul 16, 1970
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Brewer, Governor Clay, Clement Comer Neal, Stephen, Sheriff

release

Jul 16, 1970
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Types:

Dates:
release

Jul 16, 1970
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Kelley, Claude D.
McKissack, William

H., Dr.

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Rosborough, Thomas
W., Mrs.

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

Montgomery, AL

correspondence

Feb 01, 1971
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Brewer, Albert,
Governor

Clay, C. C., Senator
Sanborn, Herbert J.

correspondence

Nov 25, 1970
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Frances

correspondence

Nov 25, 1970
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Cunningham, Mr. &
Mrs.

Roberts, Frances

correspondence

Nov 25, 1970
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Kelley, Claude D.
McKissack, William

H., Dr.

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Rosborough, Thomas
W., Mrs.

Wallace, George,
Governor

correspondence

Jan 26, 1971
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Kelley, Claude D.
McKissack, William

H., Dr.

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Rosborough, Thomas
W., Mrs.

Wallace, George,
Governor

correspondence

Jan 26, 1971
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

, Frances
Kelley, Claude D.

Sterkx, Gene
Sterkx, H. E.

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

Montgomery, AL

correspondence

Feb 03, 1971
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hawkins, Hubert
Hutsell, James K.
McCauley, Patrick

Miller, David G.
Monroe, President
O'Reilly, Charles B.

Simms, Leroy A.
Space and Rocket

Center

Ward, R. J., Jr.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Jul 11, 1970
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Howard, Milo B., Jr.
Sommers, Sam A., Jr.

Sterkx, H. E.
Sulzby, James F., Jr.

Wallace, George C.

correspondence

Jan 28, 1971
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Allen, Ralph H.
Bricker, Larry L.
Cross, Debra F.
Fisks, Sarah

Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Hoisington, Dan
Hughes, Larrell D.

Jones & Herrin
Architects

Jones, Harvie P.
Osborn, Daniel C.

Roberts, Dr.
Stallings, Jerry W.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Dec 09, 1981
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Caldwell,
Dillard,
Hoisington,

Jones & Herrin
Architects

Jones, Harvie P.

Roberts,
Rosenblum,
Webb,

Huntsville, AL

inspection

Dec 04, 1981
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Types:
card
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

Huntsville, AL

facsimile

1982
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Boardman, John Constitution of State
of Alabama

Huntsville, AL

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Constitution of State
of Alabama

facsimile

1819
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Blount County
Cahawba County
Clark County
Conecuh County
Cotaco County

Dallas County
Franklin County
Lauderdale County
Lawrence County
Limestone County

Madison County
Marengo County
Marion County
Monroe County
Montgomery County

Shelby County
Tuskaloosa County

Armstrong, James W.
Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, Thomas
Brown, Isaac
Brown, John
Chambers, Henry
Clay, Clement C.
Cook, Samuel
Crabb, Thomas D.
Davis, Nicholas
Ellis, Richard

Hanby, Carriel
Hopkins, Arthur F.
Hughes, Beverly
King, William R.
Magoffin, James
McVay, Hugh
Mead, Lemuel
Metcalf, William
Minor, Henry
Moore, Gabriel
Murphy, John

Phillips, George
Pickens, James
Rogers, Thomas A.
Saffold, Reuben
Signers of Alabama

Constitution
Simms, Littlepage
Taylor, John M.
Terrel, John D.
Thomson,

Washington

Tindal, John L.
Townes, John Leigh
Vaughan, Melkijah
Walker, John W.
Watkins, John
Wiggins, Thomas
Williams,

Marmaduke
Wright, Daniel

Huntsville, AL



Dates:
facsimile

Aug 02, 1819
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Topics:

Names:

Types:

Autauga County Baldwin County Mobile County St. Clair County

Campbell, John
Conner, David
Earl, Sanford

Garrow, Samuel H.
Gorgas, Amelia

Gayle

Gunter, Blanche
Harris

Hoole, W. S.

Jackson, James
Toulmin, Harry

facsimile
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Types:
drawing
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Types:
Burger King Office Jones, H. P.

drawing
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Allen, Ralph H.
Boyer,
Herrin, William W.,

Jr.

Hughes, Larrell D.
Jones & Herrin

Architects
Jones, Harvie P.

Monroe, Gene, Sr.
Neal, Stephen, Sheriff
Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Simms, Martha

Tarkington, Malcolm

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Nov 30, 1979
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Names:

Types:

Jones & Herrin
Architects

Neal House

drawing
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Names:

Types:
Neal House

photo
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Names:

Types:
Neal House

photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bryant, Hall B., Jr.
Davis, Joe W.
Glenn, John

Lee, C. C.
Mabry, Jane

Neeley, Ruby C.,
Mrs.

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Tallent, Billy W.
Wall, Jimmy, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jul 22, 1982
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Glenn, John Roberts, Frances C. White, John C.

correspondence

Jul 19, 1982
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Frances, Dr. Tallent, Billy W. White, John C.

correspondence

Jul 19, 1982



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 3, Folder 1
Consitution Hall Park Materials, circa 1970s (1 of 10)
Image 54   r04d03-01-000-0057   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Acklen, John R. H.
Burford, Philip

Clark, James P.
McBroom, William

Neal, Frances
Neale, John P.

Yeatman, Preston

Madison County, AL

deed
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Acklen, John R. H.
Brandon, Thomas

Neal, Caroline
Elizabeth

Neal, Frances
Neal, George W.

Neale, John P.
Yeatman, Preston

Madison County, AL

deed

Jul 10, 1828
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Names:

Types:
Allen, Walker Clay, Clement Comer

structures
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Names:

Types:
Boardman, John Fisk, Burke S., Mrs. Jones, John N. S. Neal, Stephen

structures
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Clay, C. C.
Downtown Huntsville

Monroe, President Neumann, James
Thomas

article painting

Jun 01, 1819
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Names:

Types:

Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William
Clay, Clement C.
Coffee, John
Governeur
Grantland, T. B.

Gwerneur
Hickman, John
Hunt, John
Jackson, Andrew,

General
Livingston, Robert

Ludlow, Noah
Monroe, James,

President
Monroe, Lt.
Napoleon
Parham,

Pope, LeRoy
Read, John
Rose, Neal B.
Walker, John W.

article
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Neumann, James
Thomas

painting
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Birdwell, Boyce
Ditto, John

Neumann, James
Thomas

Huntsville, AL

correspondence
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Names:

Types:

Adams,
Bell, Robert
Boardman, John
Burrus, Rev.

Crocket,
Jones, Irby, Captain
Kemp,
Minor, Henry

Monroe, James,
President

Munn,
Pope, LeRoy, Colonel

Royall, Anne, Mrs.
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Beaty, Robert
Bibb, Thomas
Bibb, William Wyatt
Biddle, Captain
Campbell, Alexander

A.
Carroll, John D.
Clarke, Elisha B.
Clarke, William

Cochrane, Lord
Coffee, John
Cook, Thornton H.
Cross, Andrew
Dunn, John K.
Guy, Thomas
Harris, George W.
Harris, William W.

Jackson, Andrew,
General

Jones, Irby, Captain
Leeman, William
Ludlow, Noah
Monroe, President
Murphy, Daniel
Newman, Frances
Pope, LeRoy

Price, William
Read, John
Steffield, Nicholas
Stillman, William
Walker, John W.
Ward, Fleming
Watkins, Martha

article
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Holmes, David,
Governor

Hunt, John Madison County's
Role in Statehood

essay
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Pope, LeRoy Royall, Ann
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Monroe, James,
President

essay
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Bibb, William Wyatt Titus, James

essay
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Clay, Clement Comer
McVay, Hugh

Moore, Gabriel Walker, John
Williams

essay
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Bibb, Governor Titus, James Walker, John W.

essay
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Chambers, Henry
Clay, Clement Comer

Mead, Lemuel
Titus, James

Walker, John W.

essay
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Crowell, John Walker,

essay
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Tait, Charles Walker,
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Chambers, Henry
Clay, Clement Comer
McMillan, Malcom

Mead, Lemuel
Minor, Henry
Moore, Gabriel

Taylor, John M.
Townes, John L.
Walker, John W.

essay
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Bailey, Hugh
Campbell, John

Clay, Walker, John
Williams

essay
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Clay, Monroe, James,
President

Tait, Charles
Walker,

essay
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McMillan, Walker,
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Bibb, William Wyatt
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Bailey, Hugh C.
Griffith, Lucille

McMillan, Malcolm
C.

Royall, Anne
Newport

essay
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Bailey,
Clay, Clement Comer

McMillan, Malcolm
C.
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Roberts, Frances, Dr. Tatum, Dana Lee

graph
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Allen, Walker Wick, Diane
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Dates:

Fisk, Sarah Herrin, William W.,
Jr.

Jones & Herrin
Architects

Jones, Harvie P.
Roberts, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

May 01, 1981
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First Capital of
Alabama

Huntsville, AL

drawing

1819
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Constitution Hall
Restoration Project

Huntsville, AL

proposal
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Allen, Walker Betts, Clay, Clement Comer

Huntsville, AL

proposal
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Boardman, John
Chambers, Henry, Dr.

Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Hutchins, Stokely D.

Jones, John N. S.
Neal, John P.

Wyche, John F., Dr.

Huntsville, AL

proposal

Nov 04, 1968
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, Frances 24
Acklen, John R. H. 54, 55
Adams, 62
Ager, Lamar, Mrs. 10
Allen, Ralph H. 27, 47
Allen, Walker 11, 56, 88, 92
Armstrong, James W. 43
Armstrong, James 10
Autauga County 44
Bailey, Edna Roberts 5
Bailey, Hugh C. 85
Bailey, Hugh 79
Bailey, 86
Baker, William 10
Baldwin County 44
Banister Alley Building 3
Beaty, Robert 63
Beggs, E. Dixie, Mrs. 10
Bell, Robert 62
Betts, Anne H. 10
Betts, 92
Bibb, Governor 73
Bibb, John Dandridge 10, 43
Bibb, Thomas 10, 43, 63
Bibb, William Wyatt 63, 70, 83
Biddle, Captain 63
Birdwell, Boyce 61
Blount County 43
Boardman, John 9, 31, 57, 62, 93
Bouchelle, Ezrene F. 10
Bowne, Cheryl 4
Boyer, 47
Brandon, Thomas 55, 59
Brandon, William 59
Brewer, Albert, Governor 15, 19
Brewer, Governor 11, 16
Bricker, Larry L. 27
Brigham, Lawrence 13
Brown, Isaac 43
Brown, John 43
Bryant, Hall B., Jr. 51
Burford, Philip 54
Burger King Office 46
Burrus, Rev. 62
Cahawba County 43
Caldwell, 28
Campbell, Alexander A. 63
Campbell, John 44, 79
Carroll, John D. 63
Chambers, Henry, Dr. 93
Chambers, Henry 43, 74, 78
Charles, Marion O., Mrs. 10

Cheney, Reynolds S. II, Mrs. 10
Clark County 43
Clark, James P. 54
Clarke, Elisha B. 63
Clarke, William 63
Clay Building 9
Clay, C. C., Senator 19
Clay, C. C. 58
Clay, Clement C. 43, 59, 72
Clay, Clement Comer 11, 15, 16, 56, 71, 74, 78, 86, 92
Clay, 79, 80
Cochrane, Lord 63
Coffee, John 59, 63
Coggin, B. G., Sr., Mrs. 10
Conecuh County 43
Conner, David 44
Constitution Hall project 15
Constitution Hall Restoration Project 91
Constitution Hall 9
Constitution of State of Alabama 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35,

36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42
Cook, Conard E. 4
Cook, Samuel 43
Cook, Thornton H. 63
Cooper, Annie, Mrs. 14
Cotaco County 43
Crabb, Thomas D. 43
Crew, H. S., Mrs. 10
Crocket, 62
Cross, Andrew 63
Cross, Debra F. 27
Crowell, John 75
Cunningham, Mr. & Mrs. 21
Dallas County 43
Davis, Joe W. 51
Davis, Nicholas 10, 43
Dickinson, Bill, Congressman 14
Dillard, 28
Ditto, John 61
Downtown Huntsville 58
Dunn, John K. 63
Earl, Sanford 44
Ellis, Richard 10, 43
Federal Funds for Preservation 13
First Capital of Alabama 90
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs. 1, 10, 18, 22, 23, 57, 93
Fisk, Sarah Huff 12
Fisk, Sarah 89
Fisks, Sarah 27
Fort, A. L., Mrs. 10
Franklin County 43
Frierson, Maclin H. 10



Garrow, Samuel H. 44
Glenn, John 51, 52
Gorgas, Amelia Gayle 44
Governeur 59
Grantland, T. B. 59
Griffith, Lucille 85
Gunter, Blanche Harris 44
Guy, Thomas 63
Gwerneur 59
Hall, Laura, Mrs. 10
Hamner, William, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 10
Hanby, Carriel 43
Harris, George W. 63
Harris, William W. 63
Hawkins, Hubert 25
Henson, Charles, Jr., Mrs. 10
Herrin, William W., Jr. 27, 47, 89
Herrington, Forrest, Mr. & Mrs. 10
Hickman, John 59
Hicks, Glennice 10
Hicks, Vera 10
Higgins, David, Jr. 10
Hoisington, Daniel J. 9
Hoisington, Dan 27
Hoisington, 28
Holmes, David, Governor 64
Holmes, Milton T., Mrs. 10
Hoole, W. S. 44
Hopkins, Arthur F. 10, 43
Horton, Donelson B. 10
Horton, James Edwin 10
Howard, Ed, Mrs. 10
Howard, Milo B., Jr. 14, 26
Hudson, Virginia Ellis 10
Hughes, Beverly 43
Hughes, Larrell D. 27, 47
Hunt, John 59, 64
Huntsville, AL 4, 9, 25, 27, 28, 30, 31, 43, 47, 51, 61,

89, 90, 91, 92, 93
Hurst, Dunlap, Mrs. 10
Hutchins, Stokely D. 93
Hutsell, James K. 25
Jackson, Andrew, General 59, 63
Jackson, Elizabeth H., Mrs. 10
Jackson, James 10, 44
Jackson, Thomas H. 10
Jones & Herrin Architects 27, 28, 47, 48, 89
Jones, H. P. 46
Jones, Harvie P. 27, 28, 47, 89
Jones, Harvie 9, 11
Jones, Irby, Captain 62, 63
Jones, John N. S. 12, 57, 93
Kelley, Claude D. 1, 18, 22, 23, 24
Kelly, Josh O., Sr. 10
Kemp, 62
Killingsworth, W. R. 10
King, William R. 43
Lane, Albert H. 10
Lauderdale County 43

Lawrence County 43
Lee, C. C. 4, 51
Leeman, William 63
Limestone County 43
Little, Glenn, II 13
Livingston, Robert 59
Loeb, James L. 13
Ludlow, Noah 59, 63
Mabry, Jane 51
Madison County's Role in Statehood 64
Madison County, AL 54, 55
Madison County 43
Magoffin, James 43
Marengo County 43
Marion County 43
McBroom, William 54
McCauley, Patrick 25
McCullouch, F. Dyke 10
McKissack, William H., Dr. 1, 18, 22, 23
McMillan, Malcolm C. 85, 86
McMillan, Malcom 78
McMillan, 81
McVay, Hugh 10, 43, 71
McWhorter, Roger B., Mrs. 10
Mead, Lemuel 43, 74, 78
Mellen, William P., Colonel 10
Metcalf, William 43
Miller, Antoinette Walker, Mrs. 10
Miller, David G. 25
Minor, Henry 10, 43, 62, 78
Mitchell, W. David 10
Mobile County 44
Monroe County 43
Monroe, Gene, Sr. 47
Monroe, James, President 59, 62, 69, 80
Monroe, Lt. 59
Monroe, President 25, 58, 63
Montgomery County 43
Montgomery, AL 13, 18, 24
Moore, F. Brooks, Mrs. 4
Moore, Gabriel 43, 71, 78
Mooresville Structures 2
Morgan, W. Eugene 9
Mosley, Everett C., Dr. & Mrs. 10
Munn, 62
Murphy, Daniel 63
Murphy, John 43
Napoleon 59
Neal House 48, 49, 50
Neal, Caroline Elizabeth 55
Neal, Frances 54, 55
Neal, George W. 55
Neal, John P. 93
Neal, Stephen, Sheriff 9, 12, 16, 47
Neal, Stephen 57
Neale, John P. 54, 55
Neeley, Ruby C., Mrs. 51
Neumann, James Thomas 58, 60, 61
Newman, Frances 63



O'Reilly, Charles B. 25
Osborn, Daniel C. 27
Parham, 59
Phillips, George, Dr. 10
Phillips, George 43
Pickens, James 43
Pope, LeRoy, Colonel 62
Pope, LeRoy 59, 63, 65
Price, William 63
Read, John 59, 63
Richardson, Patrick W. 10
Roberts, Dr. 27, 89
Roberts, Frances C., Dr. 4, 5, 18, 22, 23
Roberts, Frances C. 8, 10, 52
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 1, 9, 47, 51, 53, 87
Roberts, Frances 20, 21
Roberts, 28
Rogers, Thomas A. 43
Rosborough, Thomas W., Mrs. 1, 10, 18, 22, 23
Rose, Neal B. 59
Rosenblum, 28
Royall, Anne Newport 85
Royall, Anne, Mrs. 62
Royall, Ann 65
Saffold, Reuben 10, 43
Sanborn, Herbert J. 19
Schwarts, Marvin 13
Seay, Jim 13
Shaver, Charles E., Jr. 4
Shaw, Maud 13
Shelby County 43
Signers of Alabama Constitution 43
Simms, Leroy A. 25
Simms, Littlepage 43
Simms, Martha 47
Sims, Littlepage 10
Smith, Wayne L., Mrs. 4
Sommers, Sam A., Jr. 26
Space and Rocket Center 25
St. Clair County 44
Stallings, Jerry W. 27
Steffield, Nicholas 63
Sterkx, Gene 24
Sterkx, H. E. 24, 26
Stillman, William 63
Sulzby, James F., Jr. 26
Tait, Charles 76, 80
Tallent, Billy W. 51, 53
Tarkington, Malcolm 47
Tatum, Dana Lee, Mrs. 4

Tatum, Dana Lee 87
Taylor, John M. 43, 78
Terrel, John D. 43
Thomson, Washington 43
Tindal, John L. 43
Tindall, John L. 10
Titus, James 70, 73, 74
Toulmin, Harry T. 10
Toulmin, Harry 10, 44
Townes, John L. 78
Townes, John Leigh 43
Tuskaloosa County 43
Vaughan, Melkijah 10, 43
Vaughn, F. Charles, Jr. 4, 7
Vaughn, Henry G. 10
Walker, John S., Dr. 10
Walker, John W. 43, 59, 63, 73, 74, 78
Walker, John Williams 10, 15, 71, 79
Walker, 75, 76, 80, 81
Wall, Jimmy, Dr. 51
Wallace, George C., Governor 18, 24
Wallace, George C. 26
Wallace, George, Governor 1, 22, 23
Wallace, Governor 11
Ward, Charles E., Dr. & Mrs. 10
Ward, Fleming 63
Ward, R. J., Jr. 25
Watkins, John 43
Watkins, Martha 63
Watters, Sellman, Mrs. 10
Weaver, T. C. 4
Webb, 28
Wheeler, Don A., Dr. & Mrs. 10
White, Bennett S., Jr., Dr. & Mrs. 10
White, John C., Dr. 4, 10
White, John C. 52, 53
White, John 94
Wick, Diane 88
Wiggins, Thomas 43
Wilkinson, Robert E. 4
Williams, Marmaduke 43
Wilson, Samuel, Jr. 13
Woodyerd, Hollis E., Mrs. 10
Wright, Daniel 43
Wyche, John F., Dr. 93
Yeatman, Preston 54, 55
Zierdt, John G., General 4
Zierdt, John G. 10
Zierdt, John 9
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